Over/under Voltage and Frequency
Protection Relay
VAMP 11V
Technical Manual ref no:  V11V/EN M v 1.0
Safety Guide ref no: SFTY/5L M/J11-S
Date: 09.11.2015
Quick Start
THIS DOCUMENT DOES NOT REPLACE TECHNICAL MANUAL

IS
H
10. ORDERING CODES
Model L: 3 voltage inputs, 4 binary outputs, without binary inputs and communication
Cortec no. Un Ux Catalogue no.
V11VL10N1N2N0NN11N Un = 57-130 Vac Vx = 24 - 240 Vac/250 Vdc REL10070
V11VL10N2N2N0NN11N Un = 220 - 480 Vac Vx = 24 - 240 Vac/250 Vdc REL10071
Model N: 4 voltage inputs, 6 binary outputs, 2 binary inputs, rear RS485 and front USB port, communication
protocol switchable between IEC 60870-5-103 or Modbus.
Cortec no. Un Ux Catalogue no.
V11VN11N1N1N1NN11N Un = 57-130 Vac Vx = 24 - 60 Vac/dc REL10090
V11VN11N2N1N1NN11N Un = 220 - 480 Vac Vx = 24 - 60 Vac/dc REL10091
V11VN11N1N2N1NN11N Un = 57-130 Vac Vx = 90 - 240 Vac/250 Vdc REL10092
V11VN11N2N2N1NN11N Un = 220 - 480 Vac Vx = 90 - 240 Vac/250 Vdc REL10093
Model A: 4 voltage inputs with frequency protection, 8 binary outputs, 6 binary inputs, rear RS485, front USB
port with USB powered configuration, communication protocol switchable between IEC 60870-5-103 or
Modbus
Cortec no. Un Ux Catalogue no.
V11VA11N1N1N1NN11N Un = 57-130 Vac Vx = 24 - 60 Vac/dc REL10080
V11VA11N2N1N1NN11N Un = 220 - 480 Vac Vx = 24 - 60 Vac/dc REL10081
V11VA11N1N2N1NN11N Un = 57-130 Vac Vx = 90 - 240 Vac/250 Vdc REL10082
V11VA11N2N2N1NN11N Un = 220 - 480 Vac Vx = 90 - 240 Vac/250 Vdc REL10083
Accessories for V11 series
Type  Catalogue no.
Adapter for V11 standard flush mounting case to allow mounting on the wall  REL10030
Front cover with sealing for V11 standard case preventing from unauthorised
access
REL10031
V11V/EN_QS v1.1